FORM IV (See Rule)

Place of Publication Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Periodicity of its Publication Annual

Printer's Name Dr. M.K. Moudgil

Nationality Indian Address Manager,

Printing & Publications

Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Publisher's Name Prof. Amit Ludri

Nationality Indian

Address Department of Law,

Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

Name and Address of Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra Individuals who own the Journal partner or shareholders

Holding more than one Per cent of the total capital

I, Prof. Amit Ludri hereby declare that the particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Amit Ludri

(Signature of Publisher)